Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
M:\Product-Info\LBVxxx\8-Sales\LBV450 Datasheet.pdf	 Issue: B		  03/11/17		  Page 1
The LBV450 series is a full flow hand operated or position locked butterfly valve.
The LBV450 series controls flow of product through pipelines fitted with 100mm
(4”) TTMA flanges.
LBV450xx - 4” TTMA Butterfly Valves
Butterfly disc is parallel to handle and can be locked in the following

downstream pipework or components such as loading arms.
Operation
Ordering Information
•	 LBV450 - 4” Butterfly valve c/w bonded Viton B70 seal
•	 LBV450VZ - LBV450 c/w 4” TTMA Viton gaskets
•	 LBV450L - 4” Butterfly valve c/w bonded Viton B70 seal and locking tab
•	 LBV450VG- 4” Butterfly valve c/w bonded Viton GFLT seal
•	 LBV450VGZ - LBV450VG c/w 4” TTMA Viton gaskets
•	 LBV450VGL - 4” Butterfly valve c/w bonded Viton GFLT seal and locking tab
Technical Data
Working pressure 1500kPa (210 PSI) in open position
750kPa (109 PSI) in closed position
Maximum temperature 100°C